4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil: 2817
: 47°

e
ati:

0962255M
0710133M
0795067M
0962296M
0710112M
0962235M
0710154M
1373285M
0710144M
0710145M
0962290M
2020671F
0710157M
0320537M
0795003M
0320519M
0320577M
0710130F
0320591F
0320536F
0939446F
0710169F
0962217F
0962211F
0710125F
0710166F
0320502F
0320509F
0320566F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

: 18.06.2025
el : 18.06.2025
18.06.2025

29

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:35 GPS
:35 +0
:35 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DA460234 | 18.06 14
| DAOC4B8E | 18.06 14
| DADFO009 | 18.06 14
| DA45FF98 | 18.06 14
|DA460215 | 18.06 14
|DA4601CB | 18.06 14
|DA460216 | 18.06 14
| DA3735CE | 18.06 14
|DA46029C | 18.06 14
|DBO5D2B1 | 18.06 14
| DA3249Co6 | 18.06 14
|DA240F46 | 18.06 14
| DBO5SD2B0O | 18.06 14
| DBO3ACOE | 18.06 14
| DAOC4CF1 | 18.06 14:
|DA11F535 | 18.06 14
|DA447467 | 18.06 14
| DA240DEE | 18.06 14
| DAEC5CO9A | 18.06 14
|DA4474DA | 18.06 14
|DA447482 | 18.06 14
|DA16BAF4 | 18.06 14
| DA240DD3 | 18.06 14
| DBOB2456 | 18.06 14
| DBOB245D | 18.06 14
|DA12DAD2 | 18.06 14
| DAFBAF4B | 18.06 14
|DB0OB2497 | 18.06 14
| DA1D8AC7 | 18.06 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 450

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

[m]zig
2

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 24 06, 2025 07312

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Manoila Vasile
25° 54" 452"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80006606


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101670_1750255655.pdf

